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13. Forstegg - Vereinsschiessen 2022

Name

Heeb
Klager
Huber
Dietschi
Davatz
Oesch
Steiner
Kobelt
Adolph-Nehrlich
Burri

Breu
Draxl|
Spenger
Heule
Schlegel
Kaufmann
Vetter
Telatar
Eberle
Zinsli
Heer
Ridistihli
Giacomelli
Deiss
Buob
Hutter
Egli
Rohrer
Heeb
Kammerer
Kocher
Weder
Blumer
Appelt
Spreiter
Heeb
Biirgers
Amgarten
Schlegel
Strach
Malin
Grimm
Turner
Scherzinger
Dux

Loher

Reto
Josef
Dietmar
Theo
Jurg A.
Patrick
Christian
Hans-Peter
Ralf
Benjamin
Werner
Giinther
Erich
Peter
Jakob
Carmen
Andreas
Tughan
Ginther
Erwin
Patrick
Ernst
Martin
Rolf
Roland
Herbert
Roland
Ernst
Wendelin
Evelyn Elisabeth
Reto
Robin
Jakob
Manfred
Christian
Moritz
Heinrich
Ernst
Annemarie
Richard
Uschi
Martin
Marlis
Anton
Jurg
Martin

Pkt.

100
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
85
85
84
84
84
82
80
79
77
77
76

1986
1958
1958
1959
1969
1993
1944
1960
1973
1992
1956
1967
1950
1958
1959
1961
1972
1976
1951
1960
2001
1966
1972
1975
1947
1953
1954
1958
1960
1988
1961
1978
1949
1963
1982
1932
1971
1954
1961
1990
1957
1978
1951
1948
1991
1947

25m

RF
RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP 9.00
OP 9.00
OP 9.00
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP 9.00
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP 7.65
RF
OP9.00
RF
RF
OP 9.00
RF
OP 9.00
RF
RF
OP 9.00
RF
OP9.00
OP 9.00
RF
RF
RF

Ort

Rithi-Lienz
St. Margrethen
Au-Widnau
Rithi-Lienz
Schaan
Glarus
Schaan
Au-Widnau
Au-Widnau
Brunnadern
Montlingen
Montlingen
Arbon
Au-Widnau
Schaan
Rithi-Lienz
Au-Widnau
Sargans
Schaan
Klosters
Glarus
Sennwald
Buchs SG
Mogelsberg
Rithi-Lienz
Montlingen
Altstatten
Mogelsberg
Rithi-Lienz
Sennwald
Klosters
Buchs SG
Glarus
Rithi-Lienz
Schaan
Sennwald
Buchs SG
Rithi-Lienz
Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Schaan
Rithi-Lienz
Klosters
Sennwald
Rithi-Lienz
Montlingen



47
48
49
50
51
52

Kammerer
Feurer
Hazi

Koch
Gombos
Vasta

Gerry
Michael
Zsolt
Christian
Jozsef
Salvatore

75
74
70
69
63
50

1985
1992
1984
1992
1978
1956

< mmm mm

OP 7.65
OP 9.00
OP 9.00
OP 9.00
OP 9.00
OP 9.00

Sennwald
Buchs SG
Buchs SG
Sennwald
Buchs SG
Buchs SG



